GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SECTOR 32, CHANDIGARH
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES IN STRAY COUNSELLING (MDMS COURSE - 2025)

Sr No

27 February 2026

Application |

369705032207800119

360004018461100038

360009116718400115
360218076970300018
329931081060700214
329226034338100241
329406111675500213

329712045194100207

329717101886800212
329217109015900236
320005119324400208

329416122258600240

326607041505100222
329729082997900235

329811116192300231

Student Name

Anuj Mittal

ANSHUMAN
DWIVEDI

Anishka Goyal
Rishu Bansal

NIDHI VERMA
Pragnya Nayak
GURMAN CHAHAL

Vaishalee Sharma

Simran Narang
Abhishikta Ghosh
Manu Garg

Amandeep

Mukta Mukherjee
Piyoosh Bhardwaj

SANIYA ANAM
WAHEED TADVI
SHAIKH

Couse

Alloted

Community
Medicine

General Surgery

General Surgery

Anaesthesiology

Anaesthesiology

Radiotherapy

Anaesthesiology

Community
Medicine

Pathology

Pathology

Pathology

Forensic

Medicine

Anatomy

Pharmacology

Microbiology
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