

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SECTOR 32, CHANDIGARH  
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES IN STRAY COUNSELLING (MDMS COURSE - 2025)

Sr No	Application I	Student Name	Couse Alloted
1	369705032207800119	Anuj Mittal	Community Medicine
2	360004018461100038	ANSHUMAN DWIVEDI	General Surgery
3	360009116718400115	Anishka Goyal	General Surgery
4	360218076970300018	Rishu Bansal	Anaesthesiology
5	329931081060700214	NIDHI VERMA	Anaesthesiology
6	329226034338100241	Pragnya Nayak	Radiotherapy
7	329406111675500213	GURMAN CHAHAL	Anaesthesiology
8	329712045194100207	Vaishalee Sharma	Community Medicine
9	329717101886800212	Simran Narang	Pathology
10	329217109015900236	Abhishikta Ghosh	Pathology
11	320005119324400208	Manu Garg	Pathology
12	329416122258600240	Amandeep	Forensic Medicine
13	326607041505100222	Mukta Mukherjee	Anatomy
14	329729082997900235	Piyooash Bhardwaj	Pharmacology
15	329811116192300231	SANIYA ANAM WAHEED TADVI SHAIKH	Microbiology

*Amson*  
27/2/2026.